1
Gearboxes
Worm Gear
Speed Reducers
HDR Series
l �8 Ratios Available from
5:1 to 60:1
l �7 Gear Box Sizes from

l �Special Machinery
The HDR Series worm gear reducers are
used in low to moderate horsepower
applications to reduce speeds and increase
torque. Worm gear reducers are available in
direct or indirect drive, direct drive models
are 56C flange mount with either right, left or
dual output shafts or a hollow bore output.
The indirect drive models are shaft input-
shaft output boxes for use with sprocket
or pulley drive systems. They provide
an effective low cost solution to speed
reduction and increased torque, with higher
tolerances for shock loading than helical
gear reducers.
HDRF133-20/1-R-56C right hand flange mount gearbox with box size 133,
mounts directly to 56C-frame motors shown smaller than actual size.
Flange input, shaft
output, left hand output.
Flange input, hollow bore output.

1.14
93
90
85
86
77
76
76
71
1200 1200 15
Note: Maximum input speed is 2000 RPM.
*Box size is distance between center line of input and outputs shafts.
4
	 To Order
	 Model No.	 Box size
	 HDRBASE133	 133
	 HDRBASE154	 154
	 HDRBASE175	 175
	 HDRBASE206	 206
	 HDRBASE237	 237
	 HDRBASE262	 262
	 HDRBASE325	 325
	 BOX
	 SIZE	 A	 B	 C	 D	E	  F	 t	 d	 d1
	 133	 82.5 (3.25)	 51 (2)	 84 (3.31)	 111 (4.38)	 106 (4.19)	 137 (5.38)	 0.53	 11⁄32	 3⁄8
	 154	 106 (4.19)	 70 (2.75)	 109 (4.31)	 133 (5.25)	 138 (5.44)	 164 (6.44)	 0.59	 11⁄32	 3⁄8

d1 (4)
D
F Dimensions: mm (in)
Mounting Base
	 Ratio	 5:1	 10:1	 15:1	 20:1	 30:1	 40:1	 50:1	 60:1
	 RPM @ 1750
	I nput Speed	 350	 175	 120	 88	 58	 44	 35	 29
	 Ratio code	 5/1	 10/1	 15/1	 20/1	 30/1	 40/1	 50/1	 60/1
mounting bases
HDRBASE133 shown
smaller than actual size.
Mounting base comes complete with bolts.
5
* Insert ratio code into model number, see chart on previous page for ratio codes; “5/1”, “10/1”, “15/1”, “20/1”, “30/1”, “40/1”, “50/1”, “60/1”.
** For right hand shaft insert “R”, for left hand shaft “L”, or for double end shaft “DE” (dual shaft not available on shaft-to-shaft models).
Order Examples: HDRF154-15/1-R-56C, for 15:1 ratio right hand flange mount gearbox, with a 1.54" box size.
HDRS133-5/1-R, 5:1 ratio, 350 RPM shaft input-shaft output gearbox with 1.33" box size.
	  	O utput RPM  	O utput
	 Box	I nput ( Ratio)	T orque	 Output	 Input	 Model No.		                 AC Motors
	 Size	 at 1800 RPM	 (lbs. in.)	 HP	 HP	G ear Reducer 	 H.P.	 Single Phase	 3-Phase
	 	 175 (10:1)	 445	 1.19	 1.36	 HDRF175-10/1-R-56C	 1.5	O MT1.5-18-56C	O MAT1.5-18-56C
	 	 120 (15:1)	 506	 0.96	 1.13	 HDRF175-15/1-R-56C	 1.5	O MT1.5-18-56C	O MAT1.5-18-56C
	 175	 88 (20:1)	 572	 0.81	 0.98	 HDRF175-20/1-R-56C	 1	O MT1-18-56C	O MAT1-18-56C
	(1.75")	 44 (40:1)	 404	 0.28	 0.45	 HDRF175-40/1-R-56C	 1⁄2	O MT12-18-56C	O MAT12-18-56C
		  35 (50:1)	 446	 0.25	 0.41	 HDRF175-50/1-R-56C	 1⁄2	O MT12-18-56C	O MAT12-18-56C
		  29 (60:1)	 404	 0.19	 0.35	 HDRF175-60/1-R-56C	 1⁄2	O MT12-18-56C	O MAT12-18-56C
206
	 44 (40:1)	 726	 0.5	 0.71	 HDRF206-40/1-R-56C	 3⁄4	O MT34-18-56C	O MAT34-18-56C
	(2.06")	 35 (50:1)	 606	 0.33	 0.54	 HDRF206-50/1-R-56C	 3⁄4	O MT34-18-56C	O MAT34-18-56C
		  29 (60:1)	 606	 0.28	 0.48	 HDRF206-60/1-R-56C	 1⁄2	O MT12-18-56C	O MAT12-18-56C
237
	 44 (40:1)	 845	 0.58	 0.83	 HDRF237-40/1-R-56C	 1	O MT1-18-56C	O MAT1-18-56C
	(2.37")	 35 (50:1)	 779	 0.43	 0.67	 HDRF237-50/1-R-56C	 3⁄4	O MT34-18-56C	O MAT34-18-56C
		  29 (60:1)	 844	 0.39	 0.63	 HDRF237-60/1-R-56C	 3⁄4	O MT34-18-56C	O MAT34-18-56C
262
	 44 (40:1)	 1153	 0.8	 1.11	 HDRF262-40/1-R-56C	 1.5	O MT1.5-18-56C	O MAT1.5-18-56C
	(2.62")	 35 ( 50:1)	 1152	 0.64	 0.95	 HDRF262-50/1-R-56C	 1	O MT1-18-56C	O MAT1-18-56C
		  29 (60:1)	 1346	 0.62	 0.94	 HDRF262-60/1-R-56C	 1	O MT1-18-56C	O MAT1-18-56C
Worm Gear Reducers for 56C Frame Motors
Note: Box size is distance between center line of input shaft and center line of output shaft.
Gearboxes come in fixed ratio units that provide the user with
speed reduction along with a mechanical advantage to increase
torque. A 1 HP motor at 1750 RPM provides 35 in. lbs. of torque.
Adding a 10:1 ratio gearbox will reduce the speed
to 175 RPM and increase the torque to 350 in. lbs. and the
resulting HP will remain close to 1 HP with little loss efficiency.
	 To Order
	 Model No.	 Description
	GE ARBOX MODELS WITH FLANGE INPUT—SHAFT OUTPUT
	 HDRF133-*-**-56C	 Gear speed reducer with box size 1.33" for 56C frame motor
	 HDRF154-*-**-56C	 Gear speed reducer with box size 1.54" for 56C frame motor
	 HDRF175-*-**-56C	 Gear speed reducer with box size 1.75" for 56C frame motor
	 HDRF206-*-**-56C	 Gear speed reducer with box size 2.06" for 56C frame motor
	 HDRF237-*-**-56C	 Gear speed reducer with box size 2.37" for 56C frame motor
	 HDRF262-*-**-56C	 Gear speed reducer with box size 2.62" for 56C frame motor
	 HDRF325-*-**-56C	 Gear speed reducer with box size 3.25" for 56C frame motor
	 Gearbox Models with Flange Input—Hollow Bore Output
	 HDRF133-*-H-56C	 Hollow bore gearbox with 1.33" box size
	 HDRF175-*-H-56C	 Hollow bore gearbox with 1.75" box size
	 HDRF206-*-H-56C	 Hollow bore gearbox with 2.06" box size
	 HDRF237-*-H-56C	 Hollow bore gearbox with 2.37" box size
	 HDRF262-*-H-56C	 Hollow bore gearbox with 2.62" box size
	 HDRF325-*-H-56C	 Hollow bore gearbox with 3.25" box size
	 Gearbox Models with Shaft Input—Shaft Output
	 HDRS133-*-**	 Shaft-to-shaft indirect drive gearbox with 1.33" box size
	 HDRS175-*-**	 Shaft-to-shaft indirect drive gearbox with 1.75" box size
	 HDRS206-*-**	 Shaft-to-shaft indirect drive gearbox with 2.06" box size
	 HDRS237-*-**	 Shaft-to-shaft indirect drive gearbox with 2.37" box size
	 HDRS262-*-**	 Shaft-to-shaft indirect drive gearbox with 2.62" box size
	 HDRS325-*-**	 Shaft-to-shaft indirect drive gearbox with 3.25" box size